
Dr. Cameron 
Dr. Parnell 
Dr. Swales 
Dr. Conklin 
Mr. Griffiths 
Miss Smith $ 10,640 

2,160Wages (e.g. 3 men at $720)
Maintenance to college
Travelling and field work
Animals, cages and feed
Equipment, chemicals, glassware, periodicals, etc.
Director’s annuity (since xfi Sept.l, 1932 to March 31LM X 
1934)x
and contingencies

500
1,000

800

1,000

z
566

$ 16.666

Salaries

This amounts to $225 for this year and $130 for last 
year. The Principal is checking up whether it is 
a University charge or not.
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